
20150913
20151009
20161009

5

MAZURKA DES TUILERIES

9

Maarten Decombel

13

17

21

25

29

 

 




 



 
   

  



    

  



      
 

 



   















 





   

 



 



















 
   

  


  

  



 

  
 





 

 







 










  



  



 



  




 

  



  

















3
4 

 









3

3

f..................... g............................

(ornementations: triolets)

e................

(ornementations: triolets)

FIN

Am

Am

F

F

Am F

G

G

E

F/D

G E

C

Am

Em

C

F

Am

F

Am

Em F

C/G

G

G

C/G

F

F/D

G

F

G G



 



























